REBOUND® DUAL
Versatility and
stability delivered
Introducing Rebound® DUAL
Össur’s Rebound DUAL knee brace delivers functional support
for ligament instabilities, including ligament instability with
osteoarthritis, in a single, versatile brace. Suitable for low-to-high
impact activities as well as sliding sports, Rebound DUAL is your

FOLLOW ÖSSUR ON
REBOUND® DUAL ORDERING INFORMATION
PART# SIZE MEASURING1,2
B-242X10001 XS Caliper: 3”-3.5” (7.6-8.9 cm)
Circ: 15”-16.5” (38.1-41.9 cm)
B-242X10002 SMALL Caliper: 3.5”-4” (8.9-10.2 cm)
Circ: 16.5”-18.5” (41.9-47 cm)
B-242X10003 MEDIUM Caliper: 4”- 4.5” (10.2-11.4 cm)
Circ: 18.5”-20.5” (47-52.1 cm)
B-242X10004 LARGE Caliper: 4.5”-5” (11.4-12.7 cm)
Circ: 20.5”-22.5” (52.1-57.2 cm)
B-242X10005 XL Caliper: 5”-5.5” (12.7-14 cm)
Circ: 22.5”-24.5” (57.2-62.2 cm)
B-242X10006 XXL Caliper: 5.5”-6” (14-15.2 cm)
Circ: 24.5”-27.5” (62.2-69.9 cm)
B-242X10007 3XL Caliper: 6”-6.5” (15.2-16.5 cm)
Circ: 27.5”-30” (69.9-76 cm)
CUSTOM PART# MEASURING3
B-155X10001 SM, DMS, CCS, CAD, CAST
ACCESSORY PART# MEASURING